Promotion

AN

Lodi
magméimirg

Num.
22
34
43
v
60
62
79
88
98

138
471
521
585
661
740
747
899
911

Pilota

SIRTOLI Franco
CHIAPPA Valter
FRIGERIO Fabrizio

CASTIGLIONI Paolo Giuseppe

BORELLA Stefano
MEROLI Roberto
GOLDANIGA Alessandro
GUIDI Massimo
BACCHIEGA Wanni
PUCINO Roberto
ZANCATO Roberto
MARTUSCELLI Domenico
RIVOLTINI Cristiano
PAMPURI Paolo
CAMBIERI Fabio
COLOMBO Patrizia
QUARTINI Gianluca
CORSINI Marco
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2017

Veteran 040 048 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Elenco partenti

Pos. Classe Cat.

2 048_MX1
15 048_MX2
8 040_MX2
12 048_MX1
14 048_MX1
4 048_MX2
1 048_MX1
6 048_MX1
10 040_MX1
13 040_MX2
18 048_MX1
7 048_MX1
9 040_MX1
3 048_MX1
16 040_MX2
11 048_MX2
17 040_MX2
5 040_MX2
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Lodi 18 Giugno

Motoclub

C.D.P. Cortenuova
Ceriano Laghetto
Parini

Mariano Comense
Val San Martino
Team La Cisa
AM.C.93
Mariano Comense
Schianno

Porta Nuova
Somma Lombardo
Somma Lombardo
Emilio Marchi
Somma Lombardo
Porta Nuova
Team Giunta Factory
M.V. Gallarate

Team Giunta Factory

Esposto ore : 09:15
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Lodi, domenica 18 giugno 2017
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Reg.

Galbusera Serre 81l

Moto

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM

Honda

Transp .
20514
20393
20402
20517
20439
20515
20641
20600
20396
20405
20499
20495
20476
20625
20421
20477
20428
20454
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